Name

Beck, Rachel Ann

Behlers, Douglas D
Brown, Johnnie Mae

Campbell, Paul Daryle
Cline, Darla Lee
Dewitt, Claudette Rose
Dighero, Susan Marie
Dolce, Dellene Rae

Earnest, Sam E

Eslinger, Kimberly A
Frazier, Michelle N
Gaedke, Gay Lynn
Gallegos, Bonnie Renee

Garmann, Wendy Ann

Garrett, Judy Ann
Grabill, Mary Ruth
Griffin, Carole Lee

Griffin, Mary Alice
Grothendick, Carole Ann

Hale, Darlene Marie
Hart, Kathleen Monica
Hauffman, Nicole Ann
Jiron, Barbara Lynn
Johnson, Kelly Klein
Knack, Daniel Harvey
Lang, Candia A

Leep, Kimberly L
Loeffler, Kevin Martin
Martinez, Jozetta L

Montgomery, Elaine
Morrow, Daphne
Moruzzi, Roy

Most, Kenneth Dale
Noamesi, Kofikuma A
Parker, Stephanie J
Peterson, Gary Charles

Board of Nursing Disciplinary Actions

License

Type
RN

RN
PN

DD
RN
PN
RN
PN

NA

PN
NA
RN
NA

PN

RN
PN
RN

PN
PN

PN
RN
RN
RN
RN
RN
RN

NA
RN
NA

RN
PN
RN
RN
NA
RN
RN

December 2007

License

Number
163879

123117
8127

204656
140489
22206
117911
39478

435791

40560
513477
106106
416547

31567

88754
39317
108966

5661
38001

34562
184548
106196
115203
169789
114392

59679

510155
115870
515692

99870
33000
76505
124518
707395
90339
80231

Date of

Action
12/11/2007

12/21/2007
12/12/2007

12/10/2007
12/7/2007
12/12/2007
12/19/2007
12/3/2007

12/27/2007

12/7/2007
12/11/2007
12/27/2007

12/6/2007

12/20/2007

12/10/2007
12/3/2007
12/14/2007

12/28/2007
12/26/2007

12/10/2007
12/10/2007

12/7/2007
12/19/2007

12/7/2007
12/26/2007
12/19/2007

12/6/2007
12/12/2007
12/15/2007

12/21/2007
12/24/2007
12/11/2007
12/26/2007
12/11/2007
12/26/2007

12/3/2007

Action

Suspension
Formal Complaint-Charges
with DOAH
Final Agency Order
Formal Complaint-Charges
with DOAH
Stipulation
Final Agency Order
Voluntary Surrender
Suspension
Formal Complaint-Charges
with DOAH
Formal Complaint-Charges
with DOAH
Revocation
Final Agency Order
Final Agency Order
Formal Complaint-Charges
with DOAH
Formal Complaint-Charges
with DOAH
Stipulation
Stipulation
Formal Complaint-Charges
with DOAH
Final Agency Order
Formal Complaint-Charges
with DOAH
Stipulation
Voluntary Surrender
Stipulation
Voluntary Surrender
Stipulation
Stipulation
Formal Complaint-Charges
with DOAH
Final Agency Order
Revocation
Formal Complaint-Charges
with DOAH
Stipulation
Suspension
Final Agency Order
Suspension
Final Agency Order
Stipulation



Piguette, Daniel Steven
Pumphrey, Pamela Jean

St. John, Jillian Alexandra
Watkins, Dawn M

Wilson, Carolyn E
Woody, Vivian Jean

RN
RN

RN
NA

NA
NA

93832
68093

99495
162294

364722
713242

12/26/2007
12/13/2007

12/27/2007
12/17/2007

12/28/2007
12/11/2007

Stipulation - Cannot Practice
Stipulation

Formal Complaint-Charges
with DOAH
Revocation

Formal Complaint-Charges
with DOAH
Revocation



